
          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0     BA SEM : I
     DATE : 16/10/2017                              OCT-DEC 2017
----------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                              WHOLE     PART     TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------
     1    MN VIS.                             529       244       773

     2    PATAN ARTS                         1664      1071      2735

     4    PILVAI ASC.                         323       134       457

     5    MOD.ARTS                            773       432      1205

     6    H.P.T. AC                           723       515      1238

     12   SAIFEE AC                            48        68       116

     13   KADI AC                             270       127       397

     14   PALAN. ARTS                         649       216       865

     15   MEH AS                              673       352      1025

     17   UNJHA AC                            484       236       720

     18   HIMMAT AC                          1101       449      1550

     19   KADI AS                             248       103       351

     22   VADNAGAR AC                         604       301       905

     23   DEESA AC.                          1138       709      1847

     24   VISNAGAR AC                         175        85       260

     25   IDAR AC                             571       285       856

     36   PRANTIJ AC                          260        39       299

     37   BHILODA AC                           98        70       168

     39   DHANSURA AC.                        224        52       276

     40   KHERALU AC                          758       402      1160

     41   THARA AC                            519       219       738

     42   KHEDBRAHMA AC                       402       201       603



     43   CHANASMA AC                         218       123       341

     44   SHAMLAJI A                          926       382      1308

     45   VIJAY A                             416       146       562

     48   UNJHA MAH.AC                        187        80       267

     49   KADI MAH. A                         119        22       141

     50   AMBAJI A                            372       133       505

     51   MEH MAH. A                          429       141       570

     52   RADHAN AC                           797       388      1185

     53   IDAR MAH. A                         177        70       247



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0     BA SEM : I
     DATE : 16/10/2017                              OCT-DEC 2017
----------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                              WHOLE     PART      TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------

     54   PALASAR A                           211        43       254

     55   MEGHRAJ AC                          758       305      1063

     58   HIMMAT MAH. A                       221        40       261

     59   HMT SBMAHILA A                      115        46       161

     64   VIJAPUR A                           213       107       320

     65   VADALI A                            356       152       508

     68   SATLASANA A                         771       337      1108

     71   RAJENDRA A                          472       332       804

     81   GOZARIA MAH A                       128        12       140

     97   VADGAM A                            297       200       497

     156  MAH.ARTS,PALAN                      174         8       182

     159  BHABHAR A & C                         0        20        20

     168  SHANKHESWAR AC                      388        49       437

     191  ARTS LAVANA                         257        19       276

     197  PALANPUR FA                         605       220       825

     201  DHANERA A                           448       270       718

     243  ARTS BECHARAJI                      139        21       160

     247  ARTS GADH                            93        63       156

     268  ARTS BHILADI                        115        24       139

     269  ARTS AMIRGADH                       120        84       204



     271  JADAR AC                            107        22       129

     273  KADOLI AC                            55        21        76

     296  THARAD AC                           446       235       681

     297  SAMI AC                             187       143       330

     353  ARTS BAYAD                          491       173       664

     359  DEODAR AC                           377        56       433

     368  SEDRANA AC                           74        15        89

     371  BASPA AC                            366       311       677

     372  GROW., HMT.AC                       128        14       142

     373  ARTS ANDROKHA                       414       128       542

     401  GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE,WAV         281       292       573



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
     APP - MODE - COLLEGE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 0     BA SEM : I
     DATE : 16/10/2017                              OCT-DEC 2017
----------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                              WHOLE     PART      TOTAL
----------------------------------------------------------------------
     423  BAMNA AC                            190        50       240

     454  SHREE B.D.S. A/S/C COLLEGE, PATAN   140        16       156

     466  SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMME
                                                0         5
                                              225        36       266

     467  GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, SANTALPUR   94        26       120

     468  V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU
                                               49         4        53

     479  GOVERNMENT ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE,HARIJ
                                               69        10        79

     515  V.R.PATEL,THARA                     128        42       170

     539  A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KHORDA
                                              290        45       335

     803  GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI
                                               89        34       123

     804  GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA
                                               69        33       102

     807  SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR
                                               74                  74

     811  ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - UN       53        10        63

     816  GUJARAT SCIENCE, ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PRANTIJ
                                               12                  12

     817  ADARSH ARTS COLLEGE, DEODAR         251                 251

     818  SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ARTS,VIRAVADA   90                  90

     820  MOM.N.A.BALYA JAFARI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SHEKHPUR
                                               50                   50
----------------------------------------------------------------------



          TOTAL :                            26555     11868     38423
----------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2017.OCT\SEM1\BASEM1\PRE\GENREP0.FXP



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
     APP - MODE - CENTRE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 1   BA SEM : I 
     DATE : 08/11/2016                           OCT-DEC 2016
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                     FIRST        END              
                                  SEAT_NO      SEAT_NO      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1  BHILODA                    1      -     168   =      168

       3  DHANSURA                   169    -     444   =      276

       4  DEESA                      445    -     2291  =      1847

       5  A&C MOTIPURA               2292   -     3841  =      1550

       6  A&C COLL, IDAR             3842   -     4697  =      856

       7  A&C, KADI                  4698   -     5094  =      397

       9  KHEDBRAHMA                 5095   -     5697  =      603

      10  KHERALU                    5698   -     6857  =      1160

      12  MUNI A&SC. MSN.            6858   -     7882  =      1025

      13  MODASA                     7883   -     9087  =      1205

      14  GDMODI CAMP PLN.           9088   -     10230 =      1143

      15  NGES CAMP.PTN.             10231  -     13121 =      2891

      16  PILVAI                     13122  -     13578 =      457

      17  PRANTIJ                    13579  -     13889 =      311

      18  SIDDHPUR                   13890  -     14005 =      116

      19  TALOD                      14006  -     15243 =      1238

      20  THARA                      15244  -     16214 =      971

      21  UNJHA                      16215  -     16934 =      720

      22  VADNAGAR                   16935  -     17889 =      955

      23  CC MAHILA                  17890  -     18149 =      260



      24  CHANASMA                   18150  -     18490 =      341

      25  SHAMLAJI                   18491  -     19798 =      1308

      26  VIJAYNAGAR                 19799  -     20360 =      562

      27  AMBAJI                     20361  -     20967 =      607

      28  SATLASANA                  20968  -     22075 =      1108

      29  UNJHA MAHILA               22076  -     22342 =      267

      30  RADHANPUR                  22343  -     23527 =      1185

      31  PALASAR                    23528  -     23781 =      254

      32  MEGHRAJ                    23782  -     24844 =      1063

      33  VIJAPUR                    24845  -     25164 =      320

      34  VADALI                     25165  -     25672 =      508



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
     APP - MODE - CENTRE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 1   BA SEM : I 
     DATE : 08/11/2016                           OCT-DEC 2016
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                     FIRST        END              
                                  SEAT_NO      SEAT_NO      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      39  RAJENDRANAGAR              25673  -     26476 =      804

      48  GOZARIYA                   26477  -     26616 =      140

      50  BECHARAJI                  26617  -     26776 =      160

      52  VADGAM                     26777  -     27273 =      497

      55  VADU                       27274  -     27326 =      53

      67  SANKHESHVAR                27327  -     27763 =      437

      68  BHABHAR                    27764  -     27783 =      20

      69  THARAD                     27784  -     28464 =      681

      73  LAVANA                     28465  -     28740 =      276

      75  DHANERA                    28741  -     29724 =      984

      90  VIDYANAGARI HMT.           29725  -     29985 =      261

      91  MADRESA HMT.               29986  -     30146 =      161

      92  ANJANA PLN.                30147  -     30328 =      182

      93  PRAMUKH KADI               30329  -     30679 =      351

      99  MAHILA IDAR                30680  -     30926 =      247

     105  SARVAJANIK                 30927  -     31496 =      570

     107  MN VISNAGAR                31497  -     32269 =      773

     108  BAYAD                      32270  -     32933 =      664

     109  BASPA                      32934  -     33610 =      677

     110  DEODAR                     33611  -     34294 =      684



     111  JADAR                      34295  -     34423 =      129

     113  GROWMORE CAMP. HMT         34424  -     34565 =      142

     115  KADOLI                     34566  -     34641 =      76

     117  VIRAWADA                   34642  -     34731 =      90

     118  BHILDI                     34732  -     34870 =      139

     121  ANDROKHA                   34871  -     35412 =      542

     126  GADH                       35413  -     35568 =      156

     127  BAMNA                      35569  -     35931 =      363

     134  SAMI                       35932  -     36340 =      409

     138  KHORADA                    36341  -     36675 =      335

     142  KADI MAHILA                36676  -     36816 =      141



          HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
     APP - MODE - CENTRE WISE TABLE STATEMENT NO. : 1   BA SEM : I 
     DATE : 08/11/2016                           OCT-DEC 2016
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     CODE NAME                     FIRST        END              
                                  SEAT_NO      SEAT_NO      TOTAL
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     143  FINE PALANPUR              36817  -     37641 =      825

     146  SANTALPUR                  37642  -     37761 =      120

     149  SEDRANA                    37762  -     37850 =      89

     150  WAV                        37851  -     38423 =      573
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                        TOTAL :                38423
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
J:\UEXM2017.OCT\SEM1\BASEM1\PRE\GENREP1.FXP



    HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
Page : 1          Statement No. : 2     Date : 08/11/2016  
              BA SEM : I OCT-DEC 2016    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                 (1) BHILODA CENTER       
                 -------------------------
                        WHOLE     
0109012103 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / POLITICAL SCI. / INDIAN EPIC          1-60         =     60

0109012203 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     61-76        =     16

0122210103 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / POLITICAL SCI. / SANSKRIT / INDIAN EPIC         77-84        =      8

0122210903 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / POLITICAL SCI. / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC         85-98        =     14

                                                                                         TOTAL :       98
                        PART      
0109012103 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / POLITICAL SCI. / INDIAN EPIC          99-118       =     20

0109012203 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     119-132      =     14

0122210103 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / POLITICAL SCI. / SANSKRIT / INDIAN EPIC         133-141      =      9

0122210903 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / POLITICAL SCI. / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC         142-167      =     26

0122210911 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / POLITICAL SCI. / GUJARATI / FOUNDATION ENGLISH  168-168      =      1

                                                                                         TOTAL :       70
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                 TOTAL STUDENTS IN  (1) BHILODA CENTER        IS :    168
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                 (3) DHANSURA CENTER      
                 -------------------------
                        WHOLE     
0108011103 - SANSKRIT / ENGLISH / SANSKRIT / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          169-185      =     17

0109011703 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION    186-189      =      4

0109110103 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / HINDI / SANSKRIT / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION         190-191      =      2

0109112003 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / HINDI / HISTORY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          192-208      =     17

0109171103 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / PSYCHOLOGY / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION       209-225      =     17



0120011703 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     226-236      =     11

0120110903 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / HINDI / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          237-295      =     59

0120112203 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / HINDI / ECONOMICS / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION         296-296      =      1

0120170103 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / PSYCHOLOGY / SANSKRIT / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     297-316      =     20

0120171103 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / PSYCHOLOGY / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION        317-352      =     36

0122011703 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   353-355      =      3

0122112003 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / HINDI / HISTORY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION         356-366      =     11

0122170903 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / PSYCHOLOGY / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   367-373      =      7

0122171103 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / PSYCHOLOGY / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION      374-374      =      1

0126262603 - SANSKRIT / HOME SCI. / HOME SCI. / HOME SCI. / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   375-392      =     18



    HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
Page : 2          Statement No. : 2     Date : 08/11/2016  
              BA SEM : I OCT-DEC 2016    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Statement showing the number of candidates registered
in each subject in each center.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                 (3) DHANSURA CENTER      
                 -------------------------
                                                                                         TOTAL :      224
                        PART      
0108011103 - SANSKRIT / ENGLISH / SANSKRIT / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          393-393      =      1

0109012003 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / SANSKRIT / HISTORY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION       394-394      =      1

0109112003 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / HINDI / HISTORY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          395-397      =      3

0109171103 - SANSKRIT / GUJARATI / PSYCHOLOGY / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION       398-402      =      5

0120011703 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     403-405      =      3

0120011707 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / STRESS MANAGEMENT         406-406      =      1

0120110903 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / HINDI / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION          407-414      =      8

0120111703 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / HINDI / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION        415-417      =      3

0120170103 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / PSYCHOLOGY / SANSKRIT / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION     418-423      =      6

0120171103 - SANSKRIT / HISTORY / PSYCHOLOGY / HINDI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION        424-437      =     14

0122011703 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / SANSKRIT / PSYCHOLOGY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   438-438      =      1

0122112003 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / HINDI / HISTORY / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION         439-441      =      3

0122170903 - SANSKRIT / ECONOMICS / PSYCHOLOGY / GUJARATI / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   442-443      =      2

0126262603 - SANSKRIT / HOME SCI. / HOME SCI. / HOME SCI. / INDIAN EPIC TRADITION   444-444      =      1

                                                                                         TOTAL :       52
